
MEDLEY SKINS

Girls Under 14

Lane Swimmer Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

Stroke ===> Free Breast Fly Fly Breast Back Fly

1 Angela Damjanovska 33.31 46.23 x x x x x

2 Fiona Westcough 32.59 44.54 37.78 x x x x

3 Louise Innes 32.64 40.35 36.70 NT x x x

4 Charlotte Newman 30.03 39.82 33.16 33.09 38.69 34.11 33.52

5 Rosie Weber 31.60 44.69 33.35 NT 44.33 x x

6 Bethan Holder 32.24 43.84 37.11 37.18 43.91 37.56 41.62

7 Nya Petinaud 30.31 42.76 33.92 36.47 43.94 41.55 x

8 Mathuri Karunakaran 35.43 x x x x x x

Girls 14 and Over

Lane Swimmer Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

Stroke ===> Free Free Fly Breast Free Back Back

1 Charlotte Chuck 33.33 33.50 x x x x

2 Karima Zurrougui 33.55 32.76 35.14 42.37 32.09 x x

3 Nina McGarvey 36.39 31.17 35.88 42.87 31.20 37.40 x

4 Emma Hassler 34.92 30.81 34.65 40.86 31.05 36.47 36.47

5 Elisabeth Hunter 31.42 30.40 35.38 40.85 31.10 37.04 38.28

6 Demi Smith 33.04 31.83 35.91 x x x x

7 Eris Crawford 34.94 31.88 35.18 43.46 x x x

8 x x x x x x x

Boys Under 14

Lane Swimmer Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

Stroke ===> Free Breast Breast Fly Breast Back Free

1 Stephen Truong 30.69 41.60 41.88 33.96 41.28 x x

2 Sam Bishop 30.44 42.31 42.29 x x x x

3 Elliot Bertram 30.85 41.36 41.12 32.54 39.58 35.91 x

4 Toby Pasmore 28.68 37.64 38.61 32.47 38.47 33.74 28.71

5 Samuel Kelly 28.66 40.65 41.08 34.51 40.34 33.76 28.62

6 Luke Sheridan DQ x x x x x x

7 Fraser Scott 31.95 41.50 41.34 36.42 x x x

8 Samual Allsop 32.26 43.09 x x x x x

Boys 14 and Over

Lane Swimmer Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

Stroke ===> Free Back Free Breast Back Fly Breast

1 Joseph Norris 28.24 33.73 28.34 38.74 33.93 x x

2 Thomas Benson 29.00 34.11 29.65 x x x x

3 Ryan McCarthy 28.64 30.98 29.16 38.80 31.12 30.37 x

4 Zach Kirlew 26.98 32.78 26.71 37.14 32.44 29.96 36.49

5 Joshua Philpott 26.86 32.58 27.91 38.82 30.42 29.69 36.60

6 Matthew Whyman 29.40 34.59 x x x x x

7 Alex Goodacre 29.85 x x x x x x



8 Alex Pasmore 29.16 34.20 28.67 39.58 x x x


